SFH 3211
SFH 3211 FA
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor in SMT TOPLED® RG-Gehäuse
Silicon NPN Phototransistor in SMT TOPLED® RG-Package
SFH 3211 SFH 3211 FA
2002-01-25 1
Wesentliche Merkmale
• Speziell geeignet für Anwendungen im Bereich

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
SFH 3211 Q62702-P5127
SFH 3211-3/-4 Q62702-P5481
SFH 3211 FA Q62702-P5443
SFH 3211 FA-3/-4 Q62702-P5482
Features
• Especially suitable for applications from
380 nm to 1150 nm (SFH 3211) and of 880 nm
(SFH 3211 FA)